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Kalkaska Public Schools Fall Sports Schedule 9/19-9/24

Date

Monday 9/19/2022
Monday 9/19/2022
Monday 9/19/2022
Monday 9/19/2022
Tuesday 9/20/2022
Tuesday 9/20/2022
Tuesday 9/20/2022
Tuesday 9/20/2022
Wednesday 9/21/2022
Wednesday 9/21/2022
Wednesday 9/21/2022
Wednesday 9/21/2022
Wednesday 9/21/2022
Thursday 9/22/2022
Thursday 9/22/2022
Friday 9/23/2022
Saturday 9/24/2022

Saturday 9/24/2022

Team

Freshman Volleyball
Varsity Girls Golf
Middle School Volleyball
Varsity Boys Soccer
HS & MS Cross Country
Middle School Football
JV Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Girls Golf
Middle School Volleyball
Boys Varsity Soccer
JV Volleyball
Varsity Volleyball
Varsity Boys Soccer
JV Football
Varsity Football
Varsity Volleyball

Cross Country

Opponent

Charlton Heston Academy
Harbor Springs
Cherryland Middle School
Elk Rapids
Mulitple Opponents
Grayling
St. Francis
St. Francis
Rayder Cup @ Belvedere
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton
Oscoda
Mio
Mio
Grayling
Boyne City
Boyne City
16 Team Tournament

Petoskey

Location

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

Time

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

Class Dismissal Bus Departure

8:00 AM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 AM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

7:30 AM

Blazer Pride!!




