









Kalkaska Public Schools Fall Sports Schedule 9/19-9/24

Date	Team	Opponent	Location	Time	Class Dismissal	Bus Departure
Monday 9/19/2022	Freshman Volleyball	Charlton Heston Academy	HOME	6:00 PM		
Monday 9/19/2022	Varsity Girls Golf	Harbor Springs	AWAY	11:00 AM		8:00 AM
Monday 9/19/2022	Middle School Volleyball	Cherryland Middle School	AWAY	4:30 PM		
Monday 9/19/2022	Varsity Boys Soccer	Elk Rapids	AWAY	7:00 PM		5:30 PM
Tuesday 9/20/2022	HS & MS Cross Country	Mulitple Opponents	HOME	4:30 PM		
Tuesday 9/20/2022	Middle School Football	Grayling	HOME	5:00 PM		
Tuesday 9/20/2022	JV Volleyball	St. Francis	AWAY	5:30 PM		
Tuesday 9/20/2022	Varsity Volleyball	St. Francis	AWAY	7:00 PM		5:00 PM
Wednesday 9/21/2022	Varsity Girls Golf	Rayder Cup @ Belvedere	AWAY	10:00 AM		8:00 AM
Wednesday 9/21/2022	Middle School Volleyball	St. Elizabeth Ann Seton	HOME	4:30 PM		
Wednesday 9/21/2022	Boys Varsity Soccer	Oscoda	AWAY	5:00 PM		2:00 PM
Wednesday 9/21/2022	JV Volleyball	Mio	AWAY	6:30 PM		4:30 PM
Wednesday 9/21/2022	Varsity Volleyball	Mio	AWAY	7:30 PM		4:30 PM
Thursday 9/22/2022	Varsity Boys Soccer	Grayling	HOME	5:00 PM		
Thursday 9/22/2022	JV Football	Boyne City	HOME	6:00 PM		
Friday 9/23/2022	Varsity Football	Boyne City	AWAY	7:00 PM		4:45 PM
Saturday 9/24/2022	Varsity Volleyball	16 Team Tournament	номе	9:00 AM		
Saturday 9/24/2022	Cross Country	Petoskey	AWAY	9:30 AM		7:30 AM

Blazer Pride!!